1°" Mene & Jordaanmarathon

Plaats NR. naam
1 2 Jos Snoeks
2 3 Jan Spitael
3 4 Fred Haustrate
4 1 Deborah Lyneel

geboortejaar

1961
1964
1966

1967

24/11/2018

club

Alva
Run & Fun Genk
Run & Fun Genk

woonplaats

Eksel
Gijzegem
Pipaix
Zeétrud-Lumay

M/V

<z=z=

43,6 KM D+360

Tijd

04:24:57
05:30:21
05:35:52
05:36:43

KM /U

9,87
7,92
7,79
7,77






